EALP Series
LED Outdoor Area Light
Lumens:
Photometry:
70,700
Type II, III, IV & V
Efficacy:
CCT:

14	 Not available with 20kV/10kA SPD & Fusing (must choose one or the other)
15	 When mounting fixtures at 90 degrees, round pole must be 3.5” OD minimum
  Ordering Information
LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 9
(Rev 10/27/24)
OLP3113-Evolve-Area-Lighting-EALP-Spec-Sheet_R01
Arize
EALP Series
LED Outdoor Area Light
PROJECT NAME
DATE	 TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
CUSTOMER NAME
TYPE
OPTIC
CODE
DISTRIBUTION
TYPICA L
INITIAL LUMENS
TYPICAL SYSTEM
WATTAGE
BUG RATINGS
3000K 4000 & 5000K
3000K 4000K & 5000K 120-277 & 347-480V B-U-G B-U-G
TYPE V
M5 Symmetric Medium (SM) 37800 40000 305 B5-U0-G3 B5-U0-G4
N5 Symmetric Medium (SM) 47200 50000 400 B5-U0-G4 B5-U0-G4
P5 Symmetric Medium (SM) 56700 60000 470 B5-U0-G4 B5-U0-G4
R5 Symmetric Medium (SM) 66100 70000 550 B5-U0-G5 B5-U0-G5
M5 Symmetric Wide (SW) 37800 40000 305 B5-U0-G2 B5-U0-G2
N5 Symmetric Wide (SW) 47200 50000 400 B5-U0-G3 B5-U0-G3
P5 Symmetric Wide (SW) 56700 60000 470 B5-U0-G3 B5-U0-G3
R5 Symmetric Wide (SW) 66100 70000 550 B5-U0-G4 B5-U0-G4
M5 Symmetric High Angle (SH) 36400 38600 305 B5-U0-G4 B5-U0-G4